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1 678427 AARTHI M F BC Academic 398 8428069217 9047870615 aarthika8428@gmail.com

2 651713 DAISYPALIN S F BC Academic 383 7667699759 9080219278 daisypalin05@gmail.com

3 673464 BENYAMEEN D V M BC Academic 381 9943365589 8056847481 benyameen4593@gmail.com

4 694975 SUBETHA F SC Academic 380 9361480709 9488730013 bsubetha2006@gmail.com

5 802277 vijayalakshmi F MBC Academic 378 9489777979 9486808359 savithri150608@gmail.com

6 747971 VINISHA U F BC Academic 377 9894718560 9790418560 vinishauthayakumar@gmail.com

7 662862 Santhiya Devi s F MBC Academic 375 9976262725 7639616272 angel1993sankar@gmail.com

8 742637 ELUMALAI M MBC Academic 373 7339432281 9500778267 tamiltamil12345t@gmail.com

9 673898 Sathishkumar M SC Academic 372 8220246673 7418441543 vkrockerzsathish@gmail.com

10 831171 MARIAPPAN M M MBC Academic 371 9043374383 9025149530 m44227681@gmail.com

11 728162 THANJAY A M SC Academic 368 8015810856 9677336856 aseerdass@gmail.com

12 667397 MANOJRAJ S M BC Academic 365 8524856934 8072129378 malayappan1989@gmail.com

13 794467 NANTHANA N S F BC Academic 365 9488285668 7598588438 nanthana302005@gmail.com

14 652627 THANUSHA S M MBC Academic 364 8072965137 6369407928 sthanusha06@gmail.com

15 704001 SIVASANKAR C M M OC Academic 364 6382707686 9715149395 sivasankarcm6@gmail.com
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16 708313 Lurthal E F BC Academic 356 8870280051 9751926069 lurthal1122334455@gmail.com

17 737420 DEEPA S F BC Academic 354 8754059852 9751097752 mathankumar59670@gmail.com

18 612818 M.shivani F MBC Academic 352 9487102020 8667014036 shivanibitz123@gmail.com

19 797963 PRAVEEN M MBC Academic 352 6369903586 9976793721 selvakumarkanitha197@gmail.com

20 667101 SANJAY S M SC Academic 351 9597188532 9080108051 kumarsasi0345@gmail.com

21 648666 SHERLIN VINIKA S F BC Academic 350 9486560325 6379035620 mlurthumary@gmail.com

22 622927 RUSHIKA R F BC Academic 348 9789171207 9789171207 babykala@gmail.com

23 765307 CHELLADURAI S M SC Academic 348 9944440154 8098841634 sekarmarudhai5@gmail.com

24 628412  KERTHANA S F BC Academic 347 7397037719 9787589751 gerthigagerthiga@gmail.com

25 749323 SATHISKUMAR M M SC Academic 345 8072894814 9952454470 2002rameshkanna@gmail.com

26 743191 M RAVI PRAKASH M BC Academic 343 9348777265 8778325580 ravirock5119@gmail.com

27 770075 Sarvin C M BC Academic 343 6383054890 6383151478 selvacselvac42@gmail.com

28 813999 CHITHRA J F SCA Academic 343 9385991339 9360195401 ma2415843@gmail.com

29 665551 KALAIYARASI V F BC Academic 337 9655484251 9486194528 kalaiyarasi050906@gmail.com

30 719083 RITHIKA A F BC Academic 336 9943641977 9486841985 rithika9506@gmail.com

31 678008 MATHAVAN M M BC Academic 335 7010462742 9585495704 mathava827@gmail.com
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32 691433 JOTHIMANI J M MBC Academic 334 9384735740 8754090842 jothimani6869@gmail.com

33 868362 AVANI KUMAR S M BC Academic 333 8667740731 9952268574 avanikumar559@gmail.com

34 666851 SOWMIYA .J F BC Academic 332 6383268236 9789403017 sowmiyajamela24@gmail.com

35 800867 Mohamed M BCM Academic 332 8838271170 8940339589 mohamedabdulrahmanmd@gmail.com

36 812700 MATHAVAN P M SC Academic 332 6381451549 9092024043 ptmmathavan0@gmail.com

37 834744 SAMJIN J M BC Academic 332 9943581327 9443041106 samjin20052005@gmail.com

38 688356 VENKATESH S M BC Academic 331 9360841816 6382894358 mugamshan117@gmail.com

39 755934 ABDUL BAZITH N M BCM Academic 330 9940929515 9600660944 ambasnajmud1976@gmail.com

40 893884 L Anish M BC Academic 329 9994842782 7010606963 linganathnlinganathn15824@gmail.com

41 673673 Manikandan S M MBC Academic 328 6380851706 8778981695 deenadevan64@gmail.com

42 696453 JESIKA V F BC Academic 327 8903151610 6381091806 vijayakumarjesika465@gmail.com

43 601891 Esakkiyappan c M BC Academic 326 7094998565 7708323314 suthasutha7644@gmail.com

44 802406 C.Deiva Ragavi F SC Academic 326 9345310805 8098958439 deivaragavi584@gamil.com

45 675451 AATHIRA B F BC Academic 325 9486669047 7548835497 sindhuaathira1984@gmail.com

46 862593 Gajaatharan CM M BC Academic 324 9442352006 9442814006 murali2003kala@gmail.com

47 900461 MAHESHWARY K F SC Academic 324 6282266905 9566169940 kumarkumaravel9650@gmail.com
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48 698840 JEBAKUMAR J M BC Academic 323 9363287700 8098738292 jjebakumar608@gmail.com

49 869733 ranjith r M SC Academic 322.9 8012618105 7502070895 ranjithr0621@gmail.com

50 612155 SANJAY A M MBC Academic 322 9524537117 7397559078 asanjaymankutti@gmail.com

51 684880 Rasmi S F BC Academic 322 9150636415 9150636415 eachieswaranaffectiona@gmail.com

52 896096 JENILA J E F BC Academic 320 6369865715 8760012519 jenishyaarul@gmail.com

53 600660 KARTHI R M BC Academic 319 9715654693 9080029817 rajandranmano9297@gmail.com

54 791536 MENAKA S F BC Academic 319 9486901538 6383355416 menakasenthil2023@gmail.com

55 807257 KATHIR S M BC Academic 319 7010071684 9488883920 kathirmas10@gmail.com

56 818875 AJITHA K F SC Academic 319 9080063971 9750317133 ajithakalviraj1711@gmail.com

57 621965 Vishnu.R M BC Academic 318 6384665571 8098956187 armyraid1818@gmail.com

58 731770 MOHAMED SHAJU M M BCM Academic 317 9843634660 6385788738 mohamedshajus@gmail.com

59 892499 JEBERSHIA J F BC Academic 316 9444678743 7604850855 jijojeberson@gmail.com

60 827628 ARTHY M F BC Academic 315 8098147765 9791948582 arthymanikandan127@gmail.com

61 827746 MUTHURAJ M M BC Academic 315 8610480072 9042407831 legendmuthu007@gmail.com

62 730984 Naveen S M BC Academic 314 8098447774 8940657770 naveenaruna93@gmail.com

63 875931 RAVI SANKAR K M SC Academic 314 9363355309 8667287918 ravisankar06042006@gmail.com
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64 656456 HARSHINI K M F BC Academic 309 9360392157 6384852900 harshinikm9@gmail.com

65 810209 SUVITHRA G F SCA Academic 309 8428824365 7339579153 suvithra2006@gmail.com

66 647257 KALPANA R F SC Academic 307 9080267154 9578167981 kalpuk111@gmail.com

67 789371 VASANTHA RUBAN P M BC Academic 306 8012279753 9344043900 vasantharuban50@gmail.com

68 624803 ANISHIYA.A F BC Academic 305 9786933615 9659017915 archana.a1911107@gmail.com

69 738192 SHRUTHI M F SC Academic 305 8248118783 9894181123 shruthimurugan0303@gmail.com

70 790515 SHRUTHI M F SC Academic 305 9894181123 8248118783 subeenamurugan@gmail.com

71 840511 SATHANANTH P M BC Academic 304 9443430189 9080076238 pvsathananth@gmail.com

72 647758 SEEMAN RAJA K M SC Academic 303 7092615775 9585250919 bharathi709414@gmail.com

73 694605 AADHI KIRAN JOTHI C PF BC Academic 303 9444585274 9444980274 parimalavm1976@gmail.com

74 892872 RATHINA PRABHA M F BC Academic 303 8056476688 9940847685 gtrgop30@gmail.com

75 658613 SREE ANUSHA R.K F BC Academic 302 9489822735 9360117027 rksreeanusha@gmail.com

76 829987 LINGESHWARI I F BC Academic 301 8754990246 6383409247 subinsn7373@gmail.com

77 881461 MAHARAJA M M MBC Academic 301 9600519985 9600382440 maharajamookkan@gmail.com

78 631466 SIVAGURUNATHAN S M BC Academic 300 9751047693 8098159172 s.sivagurunathan9751047@gmail.com

79 817294 RAMYA M F SC Academic 299 9972101702 9087766096 ramyamurugadoss123@gmail.com
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80 616572 CIBI V M MBC Academic 298 8148341224 8667860573 crcibi7@gmail.com

81 746774 PERUMAL KANI M F SC Academic 298 6374827190 9843673857 perumalkani2005@gmail.com

82 899148 ASHOK KUMAR C M MBC Academic 298 8778265757 9626068134 royalashok375@gmail.com

83 874072 MANI P M SC Academic 297 9123505625 8940083565 rajendrakrish4@gmail.com

84 823007 AATHILINGAM R M BC Academic 296 9360752965 7598451170 laathi50@gmail.com

85 654433 KARTHIKA N F BC Academic 295 6369020975 9629558658 sivabalan27032004@gmail.com

86 653952 ASHIKA S F BC Academic 294 9789651157 9486115714 ashika30112005@gmail.com

87 655390 ASHIKA S F BC Academic 294 7598627169 9486115714 sabapathisabapathi439@gmail.com

88 783240 SIVA V M MBC Academic 292 6369771049 9445411439 siva9976342921@gmail.com

89 896656 GOWTHAM M M SC Academic 292 9751633849 9786923183 gm1399436@gmail.com

90 854398 PANTHALARAJAN M SC Academic 291 8015146035 9790259341 panthalarajan224@gmail.com

91 869314 SIVARANJINI N F SC Academic 291 8754685365 8300707579 muthulakshminagarajan2002@gmail.com

92 667236 SAHAYA RAKESH S M BC Academic 290 8754384481 9894597690 sahayarakesh09@gmail.com

93 785616 BHARATHIDASAN S M SC Academic 290 6380583501 9788604325 bb0170492@gmail.com

94 686277 RUNZIA F BC Academic 289 8300973568 8300973568 runziarunzia@gmail.com

95 809511 GOKULAKRISHNAN R M MBC Academic 287 7603930472 9585286269 thalapathigokul70@gmail.com
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96 764053 KALAISELVI S F MBC Academic 286 7708826739 9867291595 kselvi84055@gmail.com

97 679525 KANNIMARIYA A F BC Academic 285 7418915467 7418915467 kanni6374mariya@gmail.com

98 612403 JEVISHA F F BC Academic 284 9790307515 6380235710 wisewise576@gmail.com

99 709768 BINOJ M S M BC Academic 283 9025683212 9965029798 monisha21bibin@gmail.com

100 815188 SREEJITH R S M BC Academic 283 8056454078 9487386808 sreedevisreejith01@gmail.com

101 820028 MATHAN KUMAR M M BC Academic 283 7845871534 9994361534 arumugam.andrews@gmail.com

102 830363 KARTHIKEYAN S M SCA Academic 283 8489297677 7598367677 jeevakarthi489@gmail.com

103 857760 MUKESH P M SC Academic 283 9787208441 6382558109 mugeshrajmugeshraj14@gmail.com

104 701971 NANTHINI RANJITHA C F SC Academic 282 6379177998 8695660545 ranjithananthini4@gmail.com

105 867181 VAIKUNDARAJ P M SC Academic 282 8148413530 9626675970 vaikundaraj2005@gmail.com

106 690282 SUBHA D M MBC Academic 281 6380993185 8883691030 subhamegalasubhamegala@gmail.com

107 750777 ARIGARASUTHAN S M BC Academic 281 9385337920 9659280750 arigarasuthanari@gmail.com

108 767779 KALPANA DEVI R F BC Academic 281 9940513268 9363349305 arulmuthurajr@gmail.com

109 652420 VIGNESH M M MBC Academic 280 6380353740 9600640950 vickyvicky9677493532@gmail.com

110 792813 BARATH B M BC Academic 280 8754311803 7639831803 bharathbharath6822@gmail.com

111 837647 MIDHUN D M SC Academic 280 9159389328 6369841329 dmidhun2006@gmail.com
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112 819265 SUMAN A M BC Academic 279.4 6383529903 6383529903 ss3171706@gmail.com

113 830588 SURIYA S F SC Academic 279 9361882544 9585161482 snekaseeni@gmail.com

114 843119 ANCY BRITTO A F BC Academic 279 9443210116 7845485693 thenarasuarasu64@gmail.com

115 717722 SETHUPATHI K M MBC Academic 278 9994997695 9042492216 ksethupathi2@gmail.com

116 844432 JEEVA R M BC Academic 278 6385576852 6374880437 jeevaak89@gmail.com

117 864566 mariammal F SC Academic 278 6385348272 9524542175 venmathi210601@gmail.com

118 861657 ANISHA R F BC Academic 277.8 7339408048 9489265149 benila1908@gmail.com

119 779312 ARJUN M M BC Academic 277 8122193761 7200537386 pmahalakshmi1230@gmail.com

120 878675 AROKIYA KARISHMA J F MBC Academic 277 9626584948 9843598711 leelaselvam98@gmail.com

121 798166 KARTHIKA K F SC Academic 276 8220674037 9025098422 karthika2k23@gmail.com

122 716773 VELU SANJEEVI A M BC Academic 275 8098336093 9786410396 velusanjeevi2006@gmail.com

123 827702 SABARI SREEKANDAN AM SCA Academic 274 9342428865 7339243379 sabarisreekandan@gmail.com

124 751226 SAMEER M SC Academic 273 8940611963 7708789868 sameersaravanan90@gmail.com

125 794938 GOUTHAM S V M BC Academic 273 8754920861 9443472399 goutham8424@gmail.com

126 801768 PRASATH A M SC Academic 273 9600794510 9025016055 a.prasath90250@gmail.com

127 614898 BENISHA JASMINE S C F BC Academic 272 8220288940 8940244361 christalvig547@gmail.com
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128 637171 MAHA LAKSHMI S F BC Academic 272 7339687024 8870201954 mahamaha73396870@gmail.com

129 888568 LEELAVATHI E F SC Academic 272 7339316069 8825965428 neelarajneelaraj12@gmail.com

130 647795 SWETHA S T F BC Academic 271 9047865316 8438116380 stnivetha2@gmail.com

131 663840 JEBIN A I M BC Academic 271 6384842849 9488882025 sjbjayakumar127@gmail.com

132 721951 ARUNA S M SC Academic 271 8754887202 9384554959 arunaaruna0945@gmail.com

133 876157 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 271 9363555496 9042840644 vhjhfftguugf@gmail.com

134 618656 ANUSHIYA A F SC Academic 269 9500679669 7010976846 saravanasaravana87436@gmail.com

135 702863 SIVADHARUN S M BC Academic 269 8428973141 9626096514 sivarishism@gmail.com

136 768416 ARJUNRAJ M M SC Academic 268 9791641238 6369311078 mparthibanmparthiban587@gmail.com

137 624822 Ayyanar K M MBC Academic 267 9655928552 9818151643 kdayyanarat@gmail.com

138 735968 JANARTHANAN E M SC Academic 266 6381939559 8300256274 janajanarthanan363@gmail.com

139 742370 NEELAKANDAN E M BC Academic 266 9345292859 9345378880 neelakandan26032004@gmail.com

140 652333 Ramith.R M BC Academic 264 9043310315 9487005325 ramithramith630@gmail.com

141 796829 R VELAMMAL F OC Academic 264 8122655218 9080224855 mithunarajan93@gmail.com

142 796121 GANGA.P F SC Academic 263 8667719862 8124463819 kumaranmts23@gmail.com

143 889269 RAJA LAKSHMI R F SCA Academic 263 6379116547 9486987057 radha73krishnan@gmail.com
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144 666150 Anushiya C F SC Academic 262 8754058183 9344489419 saraswathiarchana477@gmail.com

145 802615 MARIMUTHU A M SC Academic 262 9715163192 9715163192 ashokkumara9715@gmail.com

146 875671 AJAYKARTHIK D M MBC Academic 261 9789270724 9361038303 msak6314@gmail.com

147 798807 AADHIL M M SC Academic 260 9791569650 8489691191 athilathil143@gmail.com

148 765172 RAJESH R M SC Academic 258 6369023296 6383231235 rrajesh05211@gmail.com

149 820704 Jeeva M MBC Academic 258 9976750734 7538879263 ffjeeva563@gmail.com

150 844084 Muneeswaran M BC Academic 258 9965333159 6382258505 muneesmuneeswaran@gmail.com

151 852426 VIGNESH C M SC Academic 258 9025912754 8098864694 vmvigneshmsd@gmail.com

152 897663 SABARI S M SCA Academic 258 9943614761 9940934761 sabaris2023@gmail.com

153 895632 MOHAMED IRFAN AHAMED SM BCM Academic 257 6381854570 9994149135 mohamednapis15304@gmail.com

154 709149 RAM GOBAL MK M BC Academic 256 9080342951 9080342951 muthuselvan71@gmail.com

155 738383 KARUPPASAMY M M MBC Academic 256 8838416674 9585884578 karuppasamykaruppasamy42817@gmail.com

156 619058 JEYASRI J F SC Academic 255 6382741610 9629790774 ssri93753@gmail.com

157 764282 Merin M Heleena F BC Academic 255 8344554455 9042696956 merinheleena@gmail.com

158 643055 SUSHMI S F SCA Academic 254 7598271552 7598371552 bagavathi@gmail.com

159 790987 AKASH A M BC Academic 254 8838749291 8098387197 akashakash.ff.1224@gmail.com



rank
Admissi
on No

Name Gender
Com

munit
y

Stream
Agg_
Mark

Mobile Alt_Mobile Email

160 791299 KAPIL M M MBC Academic 254 7356354589 7356354589 kapilkapil92479@gmail.com

161 841825 CHANDRU.K M ST Academic 254 9385468513 9488588354 chandrukuppan57@gmail.com

162 734007 POOVARASI S F ST Academic 253 9385927745 8610251506 poovarasisalvam@gmail.com

163 851617 S SUMITHA F SC Academic 253 9159141563 7598415761 bharathisharma533@gmail.com

164 866031 AJAY P M BC Academic 253 8489212296 7598185974 nishapaulraj0808@gmail.com

165 649158 RAJESHKANNAN M M SC Academic 252 6369672804 8925714039 r70290009@gmail.com

166 737399 AROCKIA ANUSHA P F BC Academic 252 9003436904 7708629740 vishibatravelonline@gmail.com

167 878197 PETCHIAMMAL S F SCA Academic 252 7708814615 9944509679 chinnathambim61@gmail.com

168 694963 KARTHIKA V F BC Academic 251 9943205445 8754938266 vkarthika984@gmail.com

169 712227 MUTHUMARI P M SC Academic 250 9095914044 6374590554 sarumari2005@gmail.com

170 767517 GOWTHAM I M SCA Academic 250 9659814742 9578915192 gowthamgowtham789@gmail.com

171 795379 ARINA F SC Academic 250 8940464770 9715731703 arinaabinaya@gmail.com

172 668710 VIKRAM L M BC Academic 249 9487870152 6382606577 karthicklingam44@gmail.com

173 726557 Majesh.m M BC Academic 249 9943018343 9384486630 majeshjerry@gmail.com

174 757225 SAMYDURAI M M BC Academic 249 7397587446 7397587446 samy28durai@gmail.com

175 809820 ELAKKIYA A F MBC Academic 249 7092583435 9629484652 sureshkannan0617@gmail.com
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176 844173 MOHAN M M SC Academic 249 9361577015 9842954837 mohansandhiya80@gmail.com

177 848311 SANJAY E M SC Academic 249 9514699328 9514699328 sanjay35583@gmail.com

178 608902 ASHPIN CM M BC Academic 248 7358977162 8903706191 ashpincm@gmail.com

179 623195 GAJINI S M SC Academic 248 9535330769 9629681401 n.manibiotech@gmail.com

180 625953 SAHAYA JENISHA A F BC Academic 248 8220713834 8220713834 sahayajenisha12@gmail.com

181 811322 KARTHICK S M MBC Academic 248 6381933457 9500778523 mugu24k@gmail.com

182 879892 J Jesin Achima F MBC Academic 248 9952332071 7845870187 ave92929@gmail.com

183 730827 Radesh Kumar M BC Academic 247 9487467677 9345849421 ratheeahkumar506@gmail.com

184 731480 DIVYA K R F BC Academic 247 9360475915 8220978424 divyakolappan2006@gmail.com

185 607315 AMRESH S R M BC Academic 246 6383260681 9345311752 amreshsubbiah@gmail.com

186 757637 THIRUMOORTHI R M MBC Academic 246 8754679718 8531871824 rthitumoorthi187@gmail.com

187 803068 DRAVIN R M BC Academic 245 9360824099 9994879778 drawindrawin07@gmail.com

188 824507 SANJAY M M SC Academic 245 7034904796 9047117206 sanjay53207@gmail.com

189 881788 SURIYA PRAKASH M M BC Academic 245 9994568727 9791583663 suriyamsp4835l@gmail.com

190 892857 SUSIKARAN V M MBC Academic 245 6374448960 9944310495 susikaran980@gmail.com

191 739867 MANISHA R F MBC Academic 243 8075962383 8075962383 rajanrajan3179@gmail.com
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192 806743 MADHESH R M SC Academic 243 6383637236 9994250178 madheskala45@gmail.com

193 876621 vijay r M SC Academic 243 9566587892 9566587892 hrrohero139@gmail.com

194 628126 AKASH V R M BC Academic 242 9789598092 9488158680 akash1911479@gmail.com

195 878037 MATHESH K M SC Academic 241 9361952580 9655295774 matheshk981@gmail.com

196 750809 KUMARESAN A M SC Academic 240 7639145423 7010605228 mallikakumaresan7010@gmail.com

197 874081 ARUN S M BC Academic 239 9003379782 8056602408 aarun41821@gmail.com

198 743562 ASWIN M SC Academic 238 6380255492 9655040068 aswindeepak232617@gmail.com

199 821610 VENU KRISHNAN R M BC Academic 238 8610598965 9629584170 venu999425@gmail.com

200 684436 THILLAI DIVYA T F BC Academic 237 9488124654 8940224654 thillaidivya15@gmail.com

201 707814 NANTHANA M F MBC Academic 237 6380905457 7558057579 nandhunandhu79336@gmail.com

202 864180 Boopathi Kumar R M BC Academic 237 8438424834 8438424832 mrboopathikumar2005@gmail.com

203 668488 MURUGAN K M MBC Academic 236 6369857986 7448638022 ktm744863@gmail.com

204 798226 GOWTHAM M M MBC Academic 236 8438430719 9488513020 gowthamgowtham4694@gmail.com

205 860047 ANANDHAN M M SC Academic 236 6369630814 9344668986 ananthaananthan613@gmail.com

206 637093 PARAMASIVAKUMAR KM SC Academic 235 9597022516 9487742518 paramasivakumar932@gmail.com

207 869204 PRAGADEESH K M SC Academic 233 8122592178 9600528459 pragadeesh72005@gmail.com
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208 642309 SUDHA SELVI M F SC Academic 232 9342011825 7339154097 sudhaselvi35@gmail.com

209 670861 RATHIKA M F SCA Academic 232 8870978184 8124888067 murugar922@gmail.com

210 676026 RATHIKA M F SCA Academic 232 8124888067 8124888067 lathikamurugar@gmail.com

211 838453 LALITH KANNA R M SC Academic 232 9080296770 7094501353 ayailalithkanna@gmail.com

212 875956 MUTHURAJA R M SC Academic 232 6380589176 6382768337 rajamuthu4251@gmail.com

213 748244 ASWINI P F BC Academic 231 7708805778 8489558460 sarithababitha1999@gmail.com

214 642616 Vasanth M M SC Academic 230 9360269633 9786755725 mvasanth459@gmail.com

215 647110 PARAMESWARAN V M SC Academic 230 8072628995 9944738131 wvparamesh@gmail.com

216 695482 DHANUSH V G M BC Academic 230 8122313689 8903256373 muruganajith64@gmail.com

217 723190 ARUN A M MBC Academic 230 9344018536 9751646281 arunamaresan01@gmail.com

218 747979 PARAMESWARAN V M SC Academic 230 9944855547 9944738131 vparameshwaran300@gmail.com

219 786953 PARAMESWARI S F MBC Academic 230 9080223846 9080223846 banukuttybanukutty397@gmail.com

220 804504 GURUMOORTHY G M SC Academic 230 7094898574 7094549676 guruboi2006@gmail.com

221 771995 M MAHALEKSHMI F SC Academic 229 9444192136 8015642741 mathumuruganmurugan@gmail.com

222 648226 SIBI S F BC Academic 228 9791563489 9789713489 sibi132006@gmail.com

223 694812 SHARMILA M F BC Academic 228 9791364768 9551062088 anishkamichealraj@gmail.com
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224 766989 SINDU VIDYA PRABA K F SC Academic 228 8903894253 9080616670 sindu.praba2005@gmail.com

225 784849 MUTHUKUMAR C M SC Academic 228 6374968939 6374968939 cmuthukumar0902@gmail.com

226 843869 ASHA R C F BC Academic 228 8300164937 8300164937 asha.asha.2253@gmail.com

227 684047 THIRISHA S F BC Academic 227 9003780397 9080808275 thirisha9595@gmail.com

228 685168 LOGESWARAN K M ST Academic 227 7604947723 8098394876 klokeshsai14@gmail.com

229 696229 MICHEL HERSHA N F BC Academic 227 8973468089 9384988535 michaelkersha@gmail.com

230 738275 THIRUPATHY SELVAM KM SC Academic 227 9043384907 7092390943 thirupathyselvam257@gmail.com

231 856481 ASHA S F BC Academic 227 9342404823 9942741200 aarshitha37@gmail.com

232 649828 A. SEION M MBC Academic 226 8667730277 9787137588 kebirefo@gmail.com

233 841957 AJITHKUMAR P M SC Academic 226 7845246869 7358246869 ajithkumar928446@gmail.com

234 860571 Balamurugan.s M BC Academic 226 7010437283 6379997827 balamurugans70104@gmail.com

235 639561 SRIDHARAN P M SC Academic 225 8122161489 7200387990 sridharansmiley@gmail.com

236 715811 HARIHARAN S V M ST Academic 225 6374154464 6374154464 svhariharan987@gmail.com

237 795221 SURESH KUMAR K M MBC Academic 225 9688650232 9791884073 sureshdevsureshdev026@gmail.com

238 803084 RAKASH R M SC Academic 225 8940797442 9363366986 rakeshrakesh8940797442@gmail.com

239 759640 MINIYAPPAN S M SC Academic 224 9361775383 8825830537 smminnalmini242005@gmail.com
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240 618655 VINETHA M F BC Academic 223 7010656941 9791788264 vinethav08@gmail.com

241 833964 VASANTH T M SC Academic 223 8098900192 8148274865 valluvarthiru38@gmail.com

242 697906 VIJIMOL R S F BC Academic 220 7598337992 8438303975 bsfrajesh1971@gmail.com

243 780732 ABISHA A F SC Academic 220 9789457896 7358835947 raghavvinoth1999@gmail.com

244 795091 NAVINKANTH S M BC Academic 220 9342492055 8778301478 navinkanthnavi@gmail.com

245 845315 RATHI L F BC Academic 220 9524136277 8675314277 rathilingam123@gmail.com

246 821411 MEENAKSHI I F SC Academic 219 9360796922 8438972116 meenameena03575@gmail.com

247 705067 AJITH M M MBC Academic 218 9787457692 9698378705 aajith43029@gmail.com

248 798121 SNEKA P M BC Academic 218 8098797012 9042097857 psneka2307@gmail.com

249 749524 KARTHIK BALA V M SC Academic 217 9360864412 9047474987 crani4285@gmail.com

250 754156 MARYVANI F MBC Academic 217 9655122582 8870669618 vigneshaladi03@gmail.com

251 822200 AATHOW M M MBC Academic 217 7010588235 8760319907 aathowm@gmail.com

252 615401 MAHALAKSHMI. R F BC Academic 216 9940832927 9751222193 ramakrishnanmahalakshmi2005@gmail.com

253 635361 SUNDAR LINGAM B M BC Academic 216 7598537650 9384999638 sundarlingam979@gmail.com

254 769888 KUMARAN V M BC Academic 216 9342317106 7806850670 kumaranrider2@gmail.com

255 796866 SURYA R M BC Academic 216 9943868698 8072382897 suryakabaddi2005@gmail.com
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256 606750 Nitishkumar M SC Academic 215 9600314498 9659378933 ajaynitishkumar26@gmail.com

257 626185 SAKTHI VEL K M SC Academic 215 6374470986 6381340687 sakthivelmathan63744@gmail.com

258 665388 SAHILAN G M BC Academic 215 9488882025 6384842849 sahilan192@gmail.com

259 772112 SAKTHI VEL K M SC Academic 215 8870165472 6374470986 ksakthivel6374@gmail.com

260 812924 MOHNISH K M BC Academic 215 9345648064 9498852057 suruthi.kavi2003@gmail.com

261 827561 VIGNESH M M SCA Academic 215 7092299718 9025930042 pthangam93@gmail.com

262 831037 FRANKLIN M M SC Academic 215 9344795118 9786768035 frankfranklin2880@gmail.com

263 859854 THARANI G F BC Academic 214 6380328379 9751668609 pratheepracer2015@gmail.com

264 671818 SRIKANTH R M BC Academic 213 8870487343 6369937616 kanagammal12345@gmail.com

265 888059 MILANKUMAR T M SC Academic 213 9600861042 9600861042 t.milankumar.1234@gmail.com

266 872880 RAJAPERUMAL M M SC Academic 212 9600350849 6383203958 rajkutti442@gmail.com

267 823110 Karuppasamy N M SC Academic 211 8667652696 7305168698 karuppasamyn29@gmail.com

268 875796 RAMKUMAR A M SC Academic 211 9042343739 9655755534 ramram809898@gmail.com

269 741451 SANJEEVI K M MBC Academic 210 9585038550 8428104034 sanjeevikaugust@gmail.com

270 872955 Thanga kani M M SC Academic 210 7010607489 7826068763 kanim6769@gmail.com

271 694163 C.S.RENVIR M BC Academic 209 9486680150 9445980150 sophinseeli@gmail.com
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272 770557 PRAVIN P S M BC Academic 209 6379447722 8300764857 vishnuspart88@gmail.com

273 833914 PRAHASPATHI A D M BC Academic 209 9344431096 9489040623 prahaspathi9344@gmail.com

274 894303 LIVINKUMAR M M SC Academic 209 8637655597 9597161722 livinkumar222@gmail.com

275 740701 ABISHA B F BC Academic 208 8610580272 6383264923 abirajeswari293@gmail.com

276 846530 NAVEEN V M SC Academic 206 7010185992 9751772484 royalreshabar@gmail.com

277 884695 PABIN R A M BC Academic 205 8072143911 8838073878 bapin5048@gmail.com

278 646137 UDHAYAPRASSANA C M SCA Academic 204 7695967632 9566530280 udhayaprassana5@gmail.com

279 694673 SIVA SATHIYA M F BC Academic 203 8428025326 8807532881 chellappazham17@gmail.com

280 733208 VINOTH A M MBC Academic 202 7601808430 7888783208 vinoth883852@gmail.com

281 860064 VIJAY K M BC Academic 202 7904836680 9500586727 vijayvijaymass826@gmail.com

282 866423 CELSI D F BC Academic 202 9500912146 9500316146 donbosco.c1977@gmail.com

283 723778 NITHEESHKUMAR V M BC Academic 201 6380323962 9489211735 nitheeshkumar12345aztky@gmail.com

284 746186 Sri Kumaran S M SC Academic 201 9488137219 9790447200 srikumaran0806@gmail.com

285 850256 MUPPUDATHI S M MBC Academic 201 9360450973 9698078552 muppudathimk681@gmail.com

286 808285 MATHESHKUMAR V M SC Academic 200 9344295646 7448678550 kumarmathish05@gmail.com

287 797386 ABINESH P M BC Academic 200 9042097857 8098797012 lingeshabinesh@gmail.com
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288 651200 GOWTHAM T M SC Academic 199 9360290198 8940250273 gowthamthangarasu05@gmail.com

289 744051 STEPHEN KERSOME M LM BC Academic 198 8903441505 9171503111 stephenkersome200@gmail.com

290 629014 SALEEMUDDHEEN M M BCM Academic 197 8525908728 7010226949 saleemudheen098@gmail.com

291 761190 SUBIN S M ST Academic 197 9786285182 9385264835 subinsubin40113@gmail.com

292 785276 MURALI KRISHNAN S M SC Academic 197 9344626745 9150711912 munishw515@gmail.com

293 835216 THANGAVEL R M ST Academic 196 8524008240 9342127007 ramalingamthangavell@gmail.com

294 855849 SREEKA K F BC Academic 195 9003668680 9095052979 premsubi1@gmail.com

295 666245 Abinesh M MBC Academic 194 9042958739 8778755128 abinesh9688424261@gmail.com

296 853473 SUCHI H F BC Academic 194 8012167379 9003975854 sriyaharikumar@gmail.com

297 821347 VIGNESH P M ST Academic 193 9342025235 6380021029 vigneshvignesh9066@gmail.com

298 832939 CHANDHRU M M SC Academic 192 7092610032 7994140575 kandanmani16020@gmail.com

299 631327 arun s M BC Academic 191 7598216432 8940242405 selvamthangam19@gmail.com

300 851422 SIVAMOORTHY M M MBC Academic 190 9360947677 8807803342 moorthysiva333@gmail.com

301 663495 ANBUSELVAN T M SC Academic 189 8056828473 9655799338 selvana975@gmail.com

302 676382 subash Chandra bosh M SCA Academic 189 9487941230 9025886930 subashsethu9600@gmail.com

303 759564 JANANI M F SC Academic 189 9342069615 9360418054 jananijan1004@gmail.com
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304 822690 SUJITH K M BC Academic 189 9150551756 9486191576 kesavanvadivel82@gmail.com

305 888932 ABI M F BC Academic 189 9791737572 9042088181 abikutty242@gmail.com

306 770358 BARATH P S M BC Academic 187 8220724915 9787355155 isanthbharath@gmail.com

307 717872 APREENA T F BC Academic 185 8072961782 9629483457 apree775@gmail.com

308 801162 ALAGUPANDIYAMMAL KF SC Academic 185 8124377326 7094238142 alagudivya2006@gmail.com

309 851512 PRAMMASEKAR.S M SC Academic 185 6374105402 6374105402 pradeepvarma0033@gmail.com

310 837533 GURUSANKAR M MBC Academic 183 6369950697 8681809491 gurusankarkdnl@gmail.com

311 852304 PRASANTH M F SC Academic 183 8667217656 9360513517 m.prasanth8667@gmail.com

312 873739 KALAIKUMAR S M SC Academic 182 9751561605 8124522577 kalaikumar082002@gmail.com

313 748338 AHASH T M BC Academic 181 9344522991 9442711543 akasha3913@gmail.com

314 813117 Sachin J M BC Academic 181 9342035247 7639347562 sachinrock2288@gmail.com

315 863387 R.Gowtham M SCA Academic 181 9025297032 7810025420 allipriya77@gmail.com

316 807082 RAJA M M SC Academic 180 9150343566 8524870041 kumaresanjecikutty@gmail.com

317 631414 HARI PRAHASINI M F BC Academic 178 9566580255 9566580255 vimalamurugappan@gmail.com

318 862413 M. Akash M BC Academic 178 8610034056 8610034056 akash2kc05@gmail.com

319 872916 ARUNKUMAR V M MBC Academic 177 9894194344 9087901406 a797809@gmail.com
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320 780354 PERIYASAMY A M SC Academic 177 9345722140 9345722140 periyasamy42005@gmail.com

321 871660 Anandh d M SC Academic 176 9787069155 9043669155 mariyapillaim1981@gmail.com

322 641982 ABISHA K F BC Academic 171 8870127106 8870671314 abishakannan234@gmail.com

323 794082 VIKKIRAMATHITHAN K M MBC Academic 171 9342473290 9500747889 vikkidev5@gmail.com

324 799960 MADU PRABAKARAN MM SC Academic 169 8754794134 8248392404 arunranjani96@gmail.com

325 711118 GOPI T M SC Academic 165 9788913142 9087360840 sarugopi2006@gmail.com

326 734000 KUMAR M MBC Academic 165 8921298184 7902438254 k17689946@gmail.com

327 745723 VINOTH M M SC Academic 164 7339477712 8940243647 aarthimurugan7@gmail.com

328 831113 KATHIRESAN M M SC Academic 162 8778848067 9585396971 kathirkathirsan833@gmail.com

329 791056 CHANDRU S M SC Academic 160 7358907271 9345308724 manisetu12345@gmail.com

330 861921 RAHUL GANDHI P M BC Academic 160 7810074539 9025077592 rr5222390@gmail.com

331 742530 CHANDRU M M BC Academic 159 8870427032 6369492098 mmuthuvel1302@gmail.com

332 697348 MUKILA V F MBC Academic 156 7306093263 8139067727 jpsivanyuvan94@gmail.com

333 890669 PAVADHARANI V F ST Academic 155 9159068855 9159055599 pavithraneelamani15@gmail.com

334 708472 BERBIN SINGH M H M BC Academic 153 9444483143 9444483143 helanfreeda36@gmail.com

335 756148 VASANTHA KUMAR K M BC Academic 152 9629644308 8098844308 kumarvasantha95039@gmail.com
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336 871122 SIDDHARTH T M BC Academic 151 9342599155 9445961545 selvamsidhu713@gmail.com

337 882633 ARUNKUMAR M MBC Academic 144 8903707434 9486635235 arunktm57@gmail.com
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1 830987 ALAGUDURAI S M MBC Vocational 368 9043231284 9600779523 aalagudurai345@gmail.com

2 747005 S BHARATH M OC Vocational 361 9994541541 8220022005 baraths722@gmail.com

3 763094 MEKALA F SC Vocational 353 6380459118 9789769760 megalamani142006@gmail.com

4 851566 VEERAKALI R M SCA Vocational 348 6380090561 6383675539 rr8601882@gmail.com

5 841016 VIMALKANTH S M MBC Vocational 347 9025944157 6374007598 vimalraina2005@gmail.com

6 660796 AARTHI R F SC Vocational 345 9791582839 9965007655 aarthirajan2002@gmail.com

7 735776 AKALYA K F BC Vocational 340 9345703592 8610940357 sandhyags1511@gmail.com

8 879697 SUDARSAN M M BC Vocational 323 6374855073 9965915997 mkamesh4567@gmail.com

9 802748 Kannan S M MBC Vocational 322 9655719766 6269554102 kannansep2006@gmail.com

10 765671 PRASANNA S M SC Vocational 317 7867972423 8190870569 muvethaabinan6@gmail.com

11 850298 SURESH K M SC Vocational 317 9344763056 6385530658 suresh5012005@gmail.com

12 856707 AKSHAYA M J F BC Vocational 317 8438325667 9025811929 manikandant0912@gmail.com

13 873047 CHENTHOOR R M SC Vocational 308 8248821225 7598666452 chenthoor2005@gmail.com

14 737378 GANESHWARI A F BC Vocational 297 9597466156 9597466156 ganeshwari740@gmail.com

15 798983 SIVARANJANI R F SC Vocational 295 9976857627 9791412910 padmatecher@gmail.com
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16 867858 VELLAIYAN A M SC Vocational 293 8807550832 9345866804 amanikand1992001@gmail.com

17 748536 SUJIN S M OC Vocational 292 9150586647 8148113840 suthannsujin@gmail.com

18 850971 SRIDHWA M M MBC Vocational 291 7305390986 6379156994 sridhwa403@gmail.com

19 751040 PAVITHRAN V M MBC Vocational 287 9942333141 9943261713 gokulakannanp1@gmail.com

20 602401 ABISHEHK S S M BC Vocational 285 7806940871 9994316066 abishek09200@gmail.com

21 862460 SURENDRA SASI S M SC Vocational 275 8056828926 9443786680 shunmugavelhistory2017@gmail.com

22 799575 MANOPRABAKARAN K M SC Vocational 273.2 7418391517 9994377259 manoprabakaran2@gmail.com

23 768311 MARISELVAM K M SC Vocational 273 9159739001 6383441492 bala0332@gmail.com

24 894280 CHERMADURAI S M SC Vocational 266 9962116904 8870398865 robertrock8482@gmail.com

25 861035 MOULI V M SC Vocational 255 9025964178 7010425406 moulikutta@gmail.com

26 759164 ALAGU MUTHUMARI S M SC Vocational 248 9486294394 8111070642 alagumuthumari8@gmail.com

27 723120 ANANTH K M MBC Vocational 244 7397316274 9500453769 ananthananth9757@gmail.com

28 773542 SUJITH V M BC Vocational 242 8838194830 8838194830 v474375@gmail.com

29 749029 PADMA PRASATH A R M BC Vocational 237 9344235231 9442079003 prasathprasath4642@gmail.com

30 818421 ANU C M BC Vocational 237 7598966265 9487231808 aanu29969@gmail.com

31 843206 ABINESH C M BC Vocational 237 9789471936 9442581936 abichandran192@gmail.com
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32 806019 Anish K M BC Vocational 235 8015586259 9677354768 anishratheesh10@gmail.com

33 649954 VIKNESH S M MBC Vocational 228 6374871329 9443962582 vigneshseker150@gmail.com

34 870573 KUMARESAN K M SC Vocational 224 6380678179 9944715422 kumaresanloveby2@gmail.com

35 883965 ENOCK K M BC Vocational 220 7502079441 9600937836 enockrajenockraj@gmail.com

36 857448 PRATHEESH KUMAR S PM SC Vocational 193 7397623825 9489472638 ajinkiller63@gmail.com
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1 678427 AARTHI M F BC Academic 398 8428069217 9047870615 aarthika8428@gmail.com

2 651713 DAISYPALIN S F BC Academic 383 7667699759 9080219278 daisypalin05@gmail.com

3 673464 BENYAMEEN D V M BC Academic 381 9943365589 8056847481 benyameen4593@gmail.com

4 694975 SUBETHA F SC Academic 380 9361480709 9488730013 bsubetha2006@gmail.com

5 802277 vijayalakshmi F MBC Academic 378 9489777979 9486808359 savithri150608@gmail.com

6 662862 Santhiya Devi s F MBC Academic 375 9976262725 7639616272 angel1993sankar@gmail.com

7 742637 ELUMALAI M MBC Academic 373 7339432281 9500778267 tamiltamil12345t@gmail.com

8 673898 Sathishkumar M SC Academic 372 8220246673 7418441543 vkrockerzsathish@gmail.com

9 831171 MARIAPPAN M M MBC Academic 371 9043374383 9025149530 m44227681@gmail.com

10 728162 THANJAY A M SC Academic 368 8015810856 9677336856 aseerdass@gmail.com

11 667397 MANOJRAJ S M BC Academic 365 8524856934 8072129378 malayappan1989@gmail.com

12 652627 THANUSHA S M MBC Academic 364 8072965137 6369407928 sthanusha06@gmail.com

13 704001 SIVASANKAR C M M OC Academic 364 6382707686 9715149395 sivasankarcm6@gmail.com

14 737420 DEEPA S F BC Academic 354 8754059852 9751097752 mathankumar59670@gmail.com

15 612818 M.shivani F MBC Academic 352 9487102020 8667014036 shivanibitz123@gmail.com

16 797963 PRAVEEN M MBC Academic 352 6369903586 9976793721 selvakumarkanitha197@gmail.com

17 667101 SANJAY S M SC Academic 351 9597188532 9080108051 kumarsasi0345@gmail.com

18 648666 SHERLIN VINIKA S F BC Academic 350 9486560325 6379035620 mlurthumary@gmail.com

19 628412  KERTHANA S F BC Academic 347 7397037719 9787589751 gerthigagerthiga@gmail.com

20 749323 SATHISKUMAR M M SC Academic 345 8072894814 9952454470 2002rameshkanna@gmail.com

21 743191 M RAVI PRAKASH M BC Academic 343 9348777265 8778325580 ravirock5119@gmail.com

22 770075 Sarvin C M BC Academic 343 6383054890 6383151478 selvacselvac42@gmail.com

23 813999 CHITHRA J F SCA Academic 343 9385991339 9360195401 ma2415843@gmail.com

24 665551 KALAIYARASI V F BC Academic 337 9655484251 9486194528 kalaiyarasi050906@gmail.com

25 678008 MATHAVAN M M BC Academic 335 7010462742 9585495704 mathava827@gmail.com

26 691433 JOTHIMANI J M MBC Academic 334 9384735740 8754090842 jothimani6869@gmail.com

27 868362 AVANI KUMAR S M BC Academic 333 8667740731 9952268574 avanikumar559@gmail.com

28 666851 SOWMIYA .J F BC Academic 332 6383268236 9789403017 sowmiyajamela24@gmail.com

29 812700 MATHAVAN P M SC Academic 332 6381451549 9092024043 ptmmathavan0@gmail.com



30 755934 ABDUL BAZITH N M BCM Academic 330 9940929515 9600660944 ambasnajmud1976@gmail.com

31 673673 Manikandan S M MBC Academic 328 6380851706 8778981695 deenadevan64@gmail.com

32 696453 JESIKA V F BC Academic 327 8903151610 6381091806 vijayakumarjesika465@gmail.com

33 601891 Esakkiyappan c M BC Academic 326 7094998565 7708323314 suthasutha7644@gmail.com

34 675451 AATHIRA B F BC Academic 325 9486669047 7548835497 sindhuaathira1984@gmail.com

35 698840 JEBAKUMAR J M BC Academic 323 9363287700 8098738292 jjebakumar608@gmail.com

36 869733 ranjith r M SC Academic 322.9 8012618105 7502070895 ranjithr0621@gmail.com

37 600660 KARTHI R M BC Academic 319 9715654693 9080029817 rajandranmano9297@gmail.com

38 807257 KATHIR S M BC Academic 319 7010071684 9488883920 kathirmas10@gmail.com

39 818875 AJITHA K F SC Academic 319 9080063971 9750317133 ajithakalviraj1711@gmail.com

40 731770 MOHAMED SHAJU M M BCM Academic 317 9843634660 6385788738 mohamedshajus@gmail.com

41 827628 ARTHY M F BC Academic 315 8098147765 9791948582 arthymanikandan127@gmail.com

42 827746 MUTHURAJ M M BC Academic 315 8610480072 9042407831 legendmuthu007@gmail.com

43 730984 Naveen S M BC Academic 314 8098447774 8940657770 naveenaruna93@gmail.com

44 810209 SUVITHRA G F SCA Academic 309 8428824365 7339579153 suvithra2006@gmail.com

45 647257 KALPANA R F SC Academic 307 9080267154 9578167981 kalpuk111@gmail.com

46 624803 ANISHIYA.A F BC Academic 305 9786933615 9659017915 archana.a1911107@gmail.com

47 647758 SEEMAN RAJA K M SC Academic 303 7092615775 9585250919 bharathi709414@gmail.com

48 829987 LINGESHWARI I F BC Academic 301 8754990246 6383409247 subinsn7373@gmail.com

49 631466 SIVAGURUNATHAN S M BC Academic 300 9751047693 8098159172 s.sivagurunathan9751047@gmail.com

50 817294 RAMYA M F SC Academic 299 9972101702 9087766096 ramyamurugadoss123@gmail.com

51 746774 PERUMAL KANI M F SC Academic 298 6374827190 9843673857 perumalkani2005@gmail.com

52 899148 ASHOK KUMAR C M MBC Academic 298 8778265757 9626068134 royalashok375@gmail.com

53 874072 MANI P M SC Academic 297 9123505625 8940083565 rajendrakrish4@gmail.com

54 823007 AATHILINGAM R M BC Academic 296 9360752965 7598451170 laathi50@gmail.com

55 654433 KARTHIKA N F BC Academic 295 6369020975 9629558658 sivabalan27032004@gmail.com

56 854398 PANTHALARAJAN M SC Academic 291 8015146035 9790259341 panthalarajan224@gmail.com

57 869314 SIVARANJINI N F SC Academic 291 8754685365 8300707579 muthulakshminagarajan2002@gmail.com

58 785616 BHARATHIDASAN S M SC Academic 290 6380583501 9788604325 bb0170492@gmail.com

59 686277 RUNZIA F BC Academic 289 8300973568 8300973568 runziarunzia@gmail.com

60 679525 KANNIMARIYA A F BC Academic 285 7418915467 7418915467 kanni6374mariya@gmail.com

61 709768 BINOJ M S M BC Academic 283 9025683212 9965029798 monisha21bibin@gmail.com

62 857760 MUKESH P M SC Academic 283 9787208441 6382558109 mugeshrajmugeshraj14@gmail.com



63 701971 NANTHINI RANJITHA C F SC Academic 282 6379177998 8695660545 ranjithananthini4@gmail.com

64 867181 VAIKUNDARAJ P M SC Academic 282 8148413530 9626675970 vaikundaraj2005@gmail.com

65 690282 SUBHA D M MBC Academic 281 6380993185 8883691030 subhamegalasubhamegala@gmail.com

66 750777 ARIGARASUTHAN S M BC Academic 281 9385337920 9659280750 arigarasuthanari@gmail.com

67 767779 KALPANA DEVI R F BC Academic 281 9940513268 9363349305 arulmuthurajr@gmail.com

68 652420 VIGNESH M M MBC Academic 280 6380353740 9600640950 vickyvicky9677493532@gmail.com

69 792813 BARATH B M BC Academic 280 8754311803 7639831803 bharathbharath6822@gmail.com

70 837647 MIDHUN D M SC Academic 280 9159389328 6369841329 dmidhun2006@gmail.com

71 844432 JEEVA R M BC Academic 278 6385576852 6374880437 jeevaak89@gmail.com

72 864566 mariammal F SC Academic 278 6385348272 9524542175 venmathi210601@gmail.com

73 861657 ANISHA R F BC Academic 277.8 7339408048 9489265149 benila1908@gmail.com

74 779312 ARJUN M M BC Academic 277 8122193761 7200537386 pmahalakshmi1230@gmail.com

75 798166 KARTHIKA K F SC Academic 276 8220674037 9025098422 karthika2k23@gmail.com

76 716773 VELU SANJEEVI A M BC Academic 275 8098336093 9786410396 velusanjeevi2006@gmail.com

77 827702 SABARI SREEKANDAN A M SCA Academic 274 9342428865 7339243379 sabarisreekandan@gmail.com

78 751226 SAMEER M SC Academic 273 8940611963 7708789868 sameersaravanan90@gmail.com

79 794938 GOUTHAM S V M BC Academic 273 8754920861 9443472399 goutham8424@gmail.com

80 637171 MAHA LAKSHMI S F BC Academic 272 7339687024 8870201954 mahamaha73396870@gmail.com

81 647795 SWETHA S T F BC Academic 271 9047865316 8438116380 stnivetha2@gmail.com

82 768416 ARJUNRAJ M M SC Academic 268 9791641238 6369311078 mparthibanmparthiban587@gmail.com

83 624822 Ayyanar K M MBC Academic 267 9655928552 9818151643 kdayyanarat@gmail.com

84 735968 JANARTHANAN E M SC Academic 266 6381939559 8300256274 janajanarthanan363@gmail.com

85 742370 NEELAKANDAN E M BC Academic 266 9345292859 9345378880 neelakandan26032004@gmail.com

86 666150 Anushiya C F SC Academic 262 8754058183 9344489419 saraswathiarchana477@gmail.com

87 875671 AJAYKARTHIK D M MBC Academic 261 9789270724 9361038303 msak6314@gmail.com

88 765172 RAJESH R M SC Academic 258 6369023296 6383231235 rrajesh05211@gmail.com

89 709149 RAM GOBAL MK M BC Academic 256 9080342951 9080342951 muthuselvan71@gmail.com

90 643055 SUSHMI S F SCA Academic 254 7598271552 7598371552 bagavathi@gmail.com

91 790987 AKASH A M BC Academic 254 8838749291 8098387197 akashakash.ff.1224@gmail.com

92 791299 KAPIL M M MBC Academic 254 7356354589 7356354589 kapilkapil92479@gmail.com

93 737399 AROCKIA ANUSHA P F BC Academic 252 9003436904 7708629740 vishibatravelonline@gmail.com

94 878197 PETCHIAMMAL S F SCA Academic 252 7708814615 9944509679 chinnathambim61@gmail.com

95 694963 KARTHIKA V F BC Academic 251 9943205445 8754938266 vkarthika984@gmail.com



96 712227 MUTHUMARI P M SC Academic 250 9095914044 6374590554 sarumari2005@gmail.com

97 767517 GOWTHAM I M SCA Academic 250 9659814742 9578915192 gowthamgowtham789@gmail.com

98 726557 Majesh.m M BC Academic 249 9943018343 9384486630 majeshjerry@gmail.com

99 844173 MOHAN M M SC Academic 249 9361577015 9842954837 mohansandhiya80@gmail.com

100 625953 SAHAYA JENISHA A F BC Academic 248 8220713834 8220713834 sahayajenisha12@gmail.com

101 811322 KARTHICK S M MBC Academic 248 6381933457 9500778523 mugu24k@gmail.com

102 731480 DIVYA K R F BC Academic 247 9360475915 8220978424 divyakolappan2006@gmail.com

103 757637 THIRUMOORTHI R M MBC Academic 246 8754679718 8531871824 rthitumoorthi187@gmail.com

104 739867 MANISHA R F MBC Academic 243 8075962383 8075962383 rajanrajan3179@gmail.com

105 806743 MADHESH R M SC Academic 243 6383637236 9994250178 madheskala45@gmail.com

106 876621 vijay r M SC Academic 243 9566587892 9566587892 hrrohero139@gmail.com

107 878037 MATHESH K M SC Academic 241 9361952580 9655295774 matheshk981@gmail.com

108 743562 ASWIN M SC Academic 238 6380255492 9655040068 aswindeepak232617@gmail.com

109 707814 NANTHANA M F MBC Academic 237 6380905457 7558057579 nandhunandhu79336@gmail.com

110 668488 MURUGAN K M MBC Academic 236 6369857986 7448638022 ktm744863@gmail.com

111 798226 GOWTHAM M M MBC Academic 236 8438430719 9488513020 gowthamgowtham4694@gmail.com

112 642309 SUDHA SELVI M F SC Academic 232 9342011825 7339154097 sudhaselvi35@gmail.com

113 670861 RATHIKA M F SCA Academic 232 8870978184 8124888067 murugar922@gmail.com

114 676026 RATHIKA M F SCA Academic 232 8124888067 8124888067 lathikamurugar@gmail.com

115 875956 MUTHURAJA R M SC Academic 232 6380589176 6382768337 rajamuthu4251@gmail.com

116 786953 PARAMESWARI S F MBC Academic 230 9080223846 9080223846 banukuttybanukutty397@gmail.com

117 771995 M MAHALEKSHMI F SC Academic 229 9444192136 8015642741 mathumuruganmurugan@gmail.com

118 648226 SIBI S F BC Academic 228 9791563489 9789713489 sibi132006@gmail.com

119 694812 SHARMILA M F BC Academic 228 9791364768 9551062088 anishkamichealraj@gmail.com

120 766989 SINDU VIDYA PRABA K F SC Academic 228 8903894253 9080616670 sindu.praba2005@gmail.com

121 784849 MUTHUKUMAR C M SC Academic 228 6374968939 6374968939 cmuthukumar0902@gmail.com

122 684047 THIRISHA S F BC Academic 227 9003780397 9080808275 thirisha9595@gmail.com

123 696229 MICHEL HERSHA N F BC Academic 227 8973468089 9384988535 michaelkersha@gmail.com

124 738275 THIRUPATHY SELVAM K M SC Academic 227 9043384907 7092390943 thirupathyselvam257@gmail.com

125 856481 ASHA S F BC Academic 227 9342404823 9942741200 aarshitha37@gmail.com

126 860571 Balamurugan.s M BC Academic 226 7010437283 6379997827 balamurugans70104@gmail.com

127 795221 SURESH KUMAR K M MBC Academic 225 9688650232 9791884073 sureshdevsureshdev026@gmail.com

128 618655 VINETHA M F BC Academic 223 7010656941 9791788264 vinethav08@gmail.com



129 833964 VASANTH T M SC Academic 223 8098900192 8148274865 valluvarthiru38@gmail.com

130 795091 NAVINKANTH S M BC Academic 220 9342492055 8778301478 navinkanthnavi@gmail.com

131 821411 MEENAKSHI I F SC Academic 219 9360796922 8438972116 meenameena03575@gmail.com

132 615401 MAHALAKSHMI. R F BC Academic 216 9940832927 9751222193 ramakrishnanmahalakshmi2005@gmail.com

133 635361 SUNDAR LINGAM B M BC Academic 216 7598537650 9384999638 sundarlingam979@gmail.com

134 626185 SAKTHI VEL K M SC Academic 215 6374470986 6381340687 sakthivelmathan63744@gmail.com

135 772112 SAKTHI VEL K M SC Academic 215 8870165472 6374470986 ksakthivel6374@gmail.com

136 888059 MILANKUMAR T M SC Academic 213 9600861042 9600861042 t.milankumar.1234@gmail.com

137 872880 RAJAPERUMAL M M SC Academic 212 9600350849 6383203958 rajkutti442@gmail.com

138 823110 Karuppasamy N M SC Academic 211 8667652696 7305168698 karuppasamyn29@gmail.com

139 875796 RAMKUMAR A M SC Academic 211 9042343739 9655755534 ramram809898@gmail.com

140 894303 LIVINKUMAR M M SC Academic 209 8637655597 9597161722 livinkumar222@gmail.com

141 846530 NAVEEN V M SC Academic 206 7010185992 9751772484 royalreshabar@gmail.com

142 694673 SIVA SATHIYA M F BC Academic 203 8428025326 8807532881 chellappazham17@gmail.com

143 733208 VINOTH A M MBC Academic 202 7601808430 7888783208 vinoth883852@gmail.com

144 850256 MUPPUDATHI S M MBC Academic 201 9360450973 9698078552 muppudathimk681@gmail.com

145 808285 MATHESHKUMAR V M SC Academic 200 9344295646 7448678550 kumarmathish05@gmail.com

146 651200 GOWTHAM T M SC Academic 199 9360290198 8940250273 gowthamthangarasu05@gmail.com

147 744051 STEPHEN KERSOME M L M BC Academic 198 8903441505 9171503111 stephenkersome200@gmail.com

148 785276 MURALI KRISHNAN S M SC Academic 197 9344626745 9150711912 munishw515@gmail.com

149 855849 SREEKA K F BC Academic 195 9003668680 9095052979 premsubi1@gmail.com

150 853473 SUCHI H F BC Academic 194 8012167379 9003975854 sriyaharikumar@gmail.com

151 851422 SIVAMOORTHY M M MBC Academic 190 9360947677 8807803342 moorthysiva333@gmail.com

152 663495 ANBUSELVAN T M SC Academic 189 8056828473 9655799338 selvana975@gmail.com

153 676382 subash Chandra bosh M SCA Academic 189 9487941230 9025886930 subashsethu9600@gmail.com

154 888932 ABI M F BC Academic 189 9791737572 9042088181 abikutty242@gmail.com

155 717872 APREENA T F BC Academic 185 8072961782 9629483457 apree775@gmail.com

156 851512 PRAMMASEKAR.S M SC Academic 185 6374105402 6374105402 pradeepvarma0033@gmail.com

157 837533 GURUSANKAR M MBC Academic 183 6369950697 8681809491 gurusankarkdnl@gmail.com

158 813117 Sachin J M BC Academic 181 9342035247 7639347562 sachinrock2288@gmail.com

159 807082 RAJA M M SC Academic 180 9150343566 8524870041 kumaresanjecikutty@gmail.com

160 631414 HARI PRAHASINI M F BC Academic 178 9566580255 9566580255 vimalamurugappan@gmail.com

161 862413 M. Akash M BC Academic 178 8610034056 8610034056 akash2kc05@gmail.com



162 780354 PERIYASAMY A M SC Academic 177 9345722140 9345722140 periyasamy42005@gmail.com

163 871660 Anandh d M SC Academic 176 9787069155 9043669155 mariyapillaim1981@gmail.com

164 641982 ABISHA K F BC Academic 171 8870127106 8870671314 abishakannan234@gmail.com

165 794082 VIKKIRAMATHITHAN K M MBC Academic 171 9342473290 9500747889 vikkidev5@gmail.com

166 799960 MADU PRABAKARAN M M SC Academic 169 8754794134 8248392404 arunranjani96@gmail.com

167 711118 GOPI T M SC Academic 165 9788913142 9087360840 sarugopi2006@gmail.com

168 734000 KUMAR M MBC Academic 165 8921298184 7902438254 k17689946@gmail.com

169 831113 KATHIRESAN M M SC Academic 162 8778848067 9585396971 kathirkathirsan833@gmail.com

170 791056 CHANDRU S M SC Academic 160 7358907271 9345308724 manisetu12345@gmail.com

171 861921 RAHUL GANDHI P M BC Academic 160 7810074539 9025077592 rr5222390@gmail.com

172 742530 CHANDRU M M BC Academic 159 8870427032 6369492098 mmuthuvel1302@gmail.com

173 697348 MUKILA V F MBC Academic 156 7306093263 8139067727 jpsivanyuvan94@gmail.com

174 890669 PAVADHARANI V F ST Academic 155 9159068855 9159055599 pavithraneelamani15@gmail.com

175 708472 BERBIN SINGH M H M BC Academic 153 9444483143 9444483143 helanfreeda36@gmail.com

176 756148 VASANTHA KUMAR K M BC Academic 152 9629644308 8098844308 kumarvasantha95039@gmail.com

177 871122 SIDDHARTH T M BC Academic 151 9342599155 9445961545 selvamsidhu713@gmail.com

178 882633 ARUNKUMAR M MBC Academic 144 8903707434 9486635235 arunktm57@gmail.com
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1 747971 VINISHA U F BC Academic 377 9894718560 9790418560 vinishauthayakumar@gmail.com

2 794467 NANTHANA N S F BC Academic 365 9488285668 7598588438 nanthana302005@gmail.com

3 708313 Lurthal E F BC Academic 356 8870280051 9751926069 lurthal1122334455@gmail.com

4 622927 RUSHIKA R F BC Academic 348 9789171207 9789171207 babykala@gmail.com

5 765307 CHELLADURAI S M SC Academic 348 9944440154 8098841634 sekarmarudhai5@gmail.com

6 719083 RITHIKA A F BC Academic 336 9943641977 9486841985 rithika9506@gmail.com

7 800867 Mohamed M BCM Academic 332 8838271170 8940339589 mohamedabdulrahmanmd@gmail.com

8 834744 SAMJIN J M BC Academic 332 9943581327 9443041106 samjin20052005@gmail.com

9 688356 VENKATESH S M BC Academic 331 9360841816 6382894358 mugamshan117@gmail.com

10 893884 L Anish M BC Academic 329 9994842782 7010606963 linganathnlinganathn15824@gmail.com

11 802406 C.Deiva Ragavi F SC Academic 326 9345310805 8098958439 deivaragavi584@gamil.com

12 862593 Gajaatharan CM M BC Academic 324 9442352006 9442814006 murali2003kala@gmail.com

13 900461 MAHESHWARY K F SC Academic 324 6282266905 9566169940 kumarkumaravel9650@gmail.com

14 612155 SANJAY A M MBC Academic 322 9524537117 7397559078 asanjaymankutti@gmail.com

15 684880 Rasmi S F BC Academic 322 9150636415 9150636415 eachieswaranaffectiona@gmail.com

16 896096 JENILA J E F BC Academic 320 6369865715 8760012519 jenishyaarul@gmail.com

17 791536 MENAKA S F BC Academic 319 9486901538 6383355416 menakasenthil2023@gmail.com

18 621965 Vishnu.R M BC Academic 318 6384665571 8098956187 armyraid1818@gmail.com

19 892499 JEBERSHIA J F BC Academic 316 9444678743 7604850855 jijojeberson@gmail.com

20 875931 RAVI SANKAR K M SC Academic 314 9363355309 8667287918 ravisankar06042006@gmail.com

21 656456 HARSHINI K M F BC Academic 309 9360392157 6384852900 harshinikm9@gmail.com

22 789371 VASANTHA RUBAN P M BC Academic 306 8012279753 9344043900 vasantharuban50@gmail.com

23 738192 SHRUTHI M F SC Academic 305 8248118783 9894181123 shruthimurugan0303@gmail.com

24 790515 SHRUTHI M F SC Academic 305 9894181123 8248118783 subeenamurugan@gmail.com

25 840511 SATHANANTH P M BC Academic 304 9443430189 9080076238 pvsathananth@gmail.com

26 694605 AADHI KIRAN JOTHI C PF BC Academic 303 9444585274 9444980274 parimalavm1976@gmail.com

27 892872 RATHINA PRABHA M F BC Academic 303 8056476688 9940847685 gtrgop30@gmail.com

28 658613 SREE ANUSHA R.K F BC Academic 302 9489822735 9360117027 rksreeanusha@gmail.com

29 881461 MAHARAJA M M MBC Academic 301 9600519985 9600382440 maharajamookkan@gmail.com



30 616572 CIBI V M MBC Academic 298 8148341224 8667860573 crcibi7@gmail.com

31 653952 ASHIKA S F BC Academic 294 9789651157 9486115714 ashika30112005@gmail.com

32 655390 ASHIKA S F BC Academic 294 7598627169 9486115714 sabapathisabapathi439@gmail.com

33 783240 SIVA V M MBC Academic 292 6369771049 9445411439 siva9976342921@gmail.com

34 896656 GOWTHAM M M SC Academic 292 9751633849 9786923183 gm1399436@gmail.com

35 667236 SAHAYA RAKESH S M BC Academic 290 8754384481 9894597690 sahayarakesh09@gmail.com

36 809511 GOKULAKRISHNAN R M MBC Academic 287 7603930472 9585286269 thalapathigokul70@gmail.com

37 764053 KALAISELVI S F MBC Academic 286 7708826739 9867291595 kselvi84055@gmail.com

38 612403 JEVISHA F F BC Academic 284 9790307515 6380235710 wisewise576@gmail.com

39 815188 SREEJITH R S M BC Academic 283 8056454078 9487386808 sreedevisreejith01@gmail.com

40 820028 MATHAN KUMAR M M BC Academic 283 7845871534 9994361534 arumugam.andrews@gmail.com

41 830363 KARTHIKEYAN S M SCA Academic 283 8489297677 7598367677 jeevakarthi489@gmail.com

42 819265 SUMAN A M BC Academic 279.4 6383529903 6383529903 ss3171706@gmail.com

43 830588 SURIYA S F SC Academic 279 9361882544 9585161482 snekaseeni@gmail.com

44 843119 ANCY BRITTO A F BC Academic 279 9443210116 7845485693 thenarasuarasu64@gmail.com

45 717722 SETHUPATHI K M MBC Academic 278 9994997695 9042492216 ksethupathi2@gmail.com

46 878675 AROKIYA KARISHMA J F MBC Academic 277 9626584948 9843598711 leelaselvam98@gmail.com

47 801768 PRASATH A M SC Academic 273 9600794510 9025016055 a.prasath90250@gmail.com

48 614898 BENISHA JASMINE S C F BC Academic 272 8220288940 8940244361 christalvig547@gmail.com

49 888568 LEELAVATHI E F SC Academic 272 7339316069 8825965428 neelarajneelaraj12@gmail.com

50 663840 JEBIN A I M BC Academic 271 6384842849 9488882025 sjbjayakumar127@gmail.com

51 721951 ARUNA S M SC Academic 271 8754887202 9384554959 arunaaruna0945@gmail.com

52 876157 ABINAYA S F SC Academic 271 9363555496 9042840644 vhjhfftguugf@gmail.com

53 618656 ANUSHIYA A F SC Academic 269 9500679669 7010976846 saravanasaravana87436@gmail.com

54 702863 SIVADHARUN S M BC Academic 269 8428973141 9626096514 sivarishism@gmail.com

55 652333 Ramith.R M BC Academic 264 9043310315 9487005325 ramithramith630@gmail.com

56 796829 R VELAMMAL F OC Academic 264 8122655218 9080224855 mithunarajan93@gmail.com

57 796121 GANGA.P F SC Academic 263 8667719862 8124463819 kumaranmts23@gmail.com

58 889269 RAJA LAKSHMI R F SCA Academic 263 6379116547 9486987057 radha73krishnan@gmail.com

59 802615 MARIMUTHU A M SC Academic 262 9715163192 9715163192 ashokkumara9715@gmail.com

60 798807 AADHIL M M SC Academic 260 9791569650 8489691191 athilathil143@gmail.com

61 820704 Jeeva M MBC Academic 258 9976750734 7538879263 ffjeeva563@gmail.com

62 844084 Muneeswaran M BC Academic 258 9965333159 6382258505 muneesmuneeswaran@gmail.com



63 852426 VIGNESH C M SC Academic 258 9025912754 8098864694 vmvigneshmsd@gmail.com

64 897663 SABARI S M SCA Academic 258 9943614761 9940934761 sabaris2023@gmail.com

65 895632 MOHAMED IRFAN AHAMED SM BCM Academic 257 6381854570 9994149135 mohamednapis15304@gmail.com

66 738383 KARUPPASAMY M M MBC Academic 256 8838416674 9585884578 karuppasamykaruppasamy42817@gmail.com

67 619058 JEYASRI J F SC Academic 255 6382741610 9629790774 ssri93753@gmail.com

68 764282 Merin M Heleena F BC Academic 255 8344554455 9042696956 merinheleena@gmail.com

69 841825 CHANDRU.K M ST Academic 254 9385468513 9488588354 chandrukuppan57@gmail.com

70 734007 POOVARASI S F ST Academic 253 9385927745 8610251506 poovarasisalvam@gmail.com

71 851617 S SUMITHA F SC Academic 253 9159141563 7598415761 bharathisharma533@gmail.com

72 866031 AJAY P M BC Academic 253 8489212296 7598185974 nishapaulraj0808@gmail.com

73 649158 RAJESHKANNAN M M SC Academic 252 6369672804 8925714039 r70290009@gmail.com

74 795379 ARINA F SC Academic 250 8940464770 9715731703 arinaabinaya@gmail.com

75 668710 VIKRAM L M BC Academic 249 9487870152 6382606577 karthicklingam44@gmail.com

76 757225 SAMYDURAI M M BC Academic 249 7397587446 7397587446 samy28durai@gmail.com

77 809820 ELAKKIYA A F MBC Academic 249 7092583435 9629484652 sureshkannan0617@gmail.com

78 848311 SANJAY E M SC Academic 249 9514699328 9514699328 sanjay35583@gmail.com

79 608902 ASHPIN CM M BC Academic 248 7358977162 8903706191 ashpincm@gmail.com

80 623195 GAJINI S M SC Academic 248 9535330769 9629681401 n.manibiotech@gmail.com

81 879892 J Jesin Achima F MBC Academic 248 9952332071 7845870187 ave92929@gmail.com

82 730827 Radesh Kumar M BC Academic 247 9487467677 9345849421 ratheeahkumar506@gmail.com

83 607315 AMRESH S R M BC Academic 246 6383260681 9345311752 amreshsubbiah@gmail.com

84 803068 DRAVIN R M BC Academic 245 9360824099 9994879778 drawindrawin07@gmail.com

85 824507 SANJAY M M SC Academic 245 7034904796 9047117206 sanjay53207@gmail.com

86 881788 SURIYA PRAKASH M M BC Academic 245 9994568727 9791583663 suriyamsp4835l@gmail.com

87 892857 SUSIKARAN V M MBC Academic 245 6374448960 9944310495 susikaran980@gmail.com

88 628126 AKASH V R M BC Academic 242 9789598092 9488158680 akash1911479@gmail.com

89 750809 KUMARESAN A M SC Academic 240 7639145423 7010605228 mallikakumaresan7010@gmail.com

90 874081 ARUN S M BC Academic 239 9003379782 8056602408 aarun41821@gmail.com

91 821610 VENU KRISHNAN R M BC Academic 238 8610598965 9629584170 venu999425@gmail.com

92 684436 THILLAI DIVYA T F BC Academic 237 9488124654 8940224654 thillaidivya15@gmail.com

93 864180 Boopathi Kumar R M BC Academic 237 8438424834 8438424832 mrboopathikumar2005@gmail.com

94 860047 ANANDHAN M M SC Academic 236 6369630814 9344668986 ananthaananthan613@gmail.com

95 637093 PARAMASIVAKUMAR KM SC Academic 235 9597022516 9487742518 paramasivakumar932@gmail.com



96 869204 PRAGADEESH K M SC Academic 233 8122592178 9600528459 pragadeesh72005@gmail.com

97 838453 LALITH KANNA R M SC Academic 232 9080296770 7094501353 ayailalithkanna@gmail.com

98 748244 ASWINI P F BC Academic 231 7708805778 8489558460 sarithababitha1999@gmail.com

99 642616 Vasanth M M SC Academic 230 9360269633 9786755725 mvasanth459@gmail.com

100 647110 PARAMESWARAN V M SC Academic 230 8072628995 9944738131 wvparamesh@gmail.com

101 695482 DHANUSH V G M BC Academic 230 8122313689 8903256373 muruganajith64@gmail.com

102 723190 ARUN A M MBC Academic 230 9344018536 9751646281 arunamaresan01@gmail.com

103 747979 PARAMESWARAN V M SC Academic 230 9944855547 9944738131 vparameshwaran300@gmail.com

104 804504 GURUMOORTHY G M SC Academic 230 7094898574 7094549676 guruboi2006@gmail.com

105 843869 ASHA R C F BC Academic 228 8300164937 8300164937 asha.asha.2253@gmail.com

106 685168 LOGESWARAN K M ST Academic 227 7604947723 8098394876 klokeshsai14@gmail.com

107 649828 A. SEION M MBC Academic 226 8667730277 9787137588 kebirefo@gmail.com

108 841957 AJITHKUMAR P M SC Academic 226 7845246869 7358246869 ajithkumar928446@gmail.com

109 639561 SRIDHARAN P M SC Academic 225 8122161489 7200387990 sridharansmiley@gmail.com

110 715811 HARIHARAN S V M ST Academic 225 6374154464 6374154464 svhariharan987@gmail.com

111 803084 RAKASH R M SC Academic 225 8940797442 9363366986 rakeshrakesh8940797442@gmail.com

112 759640 MINIYAPPAN S M SC Academic 224 9361775383 8825830537 smminnalmini242005@gmail.com

113 697906 VIJIMOL R S F BC Academic 220 7598337992 8438303975 bsfrajesh1971@gmail.com

114 780732 ABISHA A F SC Academic 220 9789457896 7358835947 raghavvinoth1999@gmail.com

115 845315 RATHI L F BC Academic 220 9524136277 8675314277 rathilingam123@gmail.com

116 705067 AJITH M M MBC Academic 218 9787457692 9698378705 aajith43029@gmail.com

117 798121 SNEKA P M BC Academic 218 8098797012 9042097857 psneka2307@gmail.com

118 749524 KARTHIK BALA V M SC Academic 217 9360864412 9047474987 crani4285@gmail.com

119 754156 MARYVANI F MBC Academic 217 9655122582 8870669618 vigneshaladi03@gmail.com

120 822200 AATHOW M M MBC Academic 217 7010588235 8760319907 aathowm@gmail.com

121 769888 KUMARAN V M BC Academic 216 9342317106 7806850670 kumaranrider2@gmail.com

122 796866 SURYA R M BC Academic 216 9943868698 8072382897 suryakabaddi2005@gmail.com

123 606750 Nitishkumar M SC Academic 215 9600314498 9659378933 ajaynitishkumar26@gmail.com

124 665388 SAHILAN G M BC Academic 215 9488882025 6384842849 sahilan192@gmail.com

125 812924 MOHNISH K M BC Academic 215 9345648064 9498852057 suruthi.kavi2003@gmail.com

126 827561 VIGNESH M M SCA Academic 215 7092299718 9025930042 pthangam93@gmail.com

127 831037 FRANKLIN M M SC Academic 215 9344795118 9786768035 frankfranklin2880@gmail.com

128 859854 THARANI G F BC Academic 214 6380328379 9751668609 pratheepracer2015@gmail.com



129 671818 SRIKANTH R M BC Academic 213 8870487343 6369937616 kanagammal12345@gmail.com

130 741451 SANJEEVI K M MBC Academic 210 9585038550 8428104034 sanjeevikaugust@gmail.com

131 872955 Thanga kani M M SC Academic 210 7010607489 7826068763 kanim6769@gmail.com

132 694163 C.S.RENVIR M BC Academic 209 9486680150 9445980150 sophinseeli@gmail.com

133 770557 PRAVIN P S M BC Academic 209 6379447722 8300764857 vishnuspart88@gmail.com

134 833914 PRAHASPATHI A D M BC Academic 209 9344431096 9489040623 prahaspathi9344@gmail.com

135 740701 ABISHA B F BC Academic 208 8610580272 6383264923 abirajeswari293@gmail.com

136 884695 PABIN R A M BC Academic 205 8072143911 8838073878 bapin5048@gmail.com

137 646137 UDHAYAPRASSANA C M SCA Academic 204 7695967632 9566530280 udhayaprassana5@gmail.com

138 860064 VIJAY K M BC Academic 202 7904836680 9500586727 vijayvijaymass826@gmail.com

139 866423 CELSI D F BC Academic 202 9500912146 9500316146 donbosco.c1977@gmail.com

140 723778 NITHEESHKUMAR V M BC Academic 201 6380323962 9489211735 nitheeshkumar12345aztky@gmail.com

141 746186 Sri Kumaran S M SC Academic 201 9488137219 9790447200 srikumaran0806@gmail.com

142 797386 ABINESH P M BC Academic 200 9042097857 8098797012 lingeshabinesh@gmail.com

143 629014 SALEEMUDDHEEN M M BCM Academic 197 8525908728 7010226949 saleemudheen098@gmail.com

144 761190 SUBIN S M ST Academic 197 9786285182 9385264835 subinsubin40113@gmail.com

145 835216 THANGAVEL R M ST Academic 196 8524008240 9342127007 ramalingamthangavell@gmail.com

146 666245 Abinesh M MBC Academic 194 9042958739 8778755128 abinesh9688424261@gmail.com

147 821347 VIGNESH P M ST Academic 193 9342025235 6380021029 vigneshvignesh9066@gmail.com

148 832939 CHANDHRU M M SC Academic 192 7092610032 7994140575 kandanmani16020@gmail.com

149 631327 arun s M BC Academic 191 7598216432 8940242405 selvamthangam19@gmail.com

150 759564 JANANI M F SC Academic 189 9342069615 9360418054 jananijan1004@gmail.com

151 822690 SUJITH K M BC Academic 189 9150551756 9486191576 kesavanvadivel82@gmail.com

152 770358 BARATH P S M BC Academic 187 8220724915 9787355155 isanthbharath@gmail.com

153 801162 ALAGUPANDIYAMMAL KF SC Academic 185 8124377326 7094238142 alagudivya2006@gmail.com

154 852304 PRASANTH M F SC Academic 183 8667217656 9360513517 m.prasanth8667@gmail.com

155 873739 KALAIKUMAR S M SC Academic 182 9751561605 8124522577 kalaikumar082002@gmail.com

156 748338 AHASH T M BC Academic 181 9344522991 9442711543 akasha3913@gmail.com

157 863387 R.Gowtham M SCA Academic 181 9025297032 7810025420 allipriya77@gmail.com

158 872916 ARUNKUMAR V M MBC Academic 177 9894194344 9087901406 a797809@gmail.com

159 745723 VINOTH M M SC Academic 164 7339477712 8940243647 aarthimurugan7@gmail.com
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